
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05701749 

Name of Company 

All-Mix Concrete Limited 

|/We 
Christopher Beryamin Barrett Christopher Ratten 

Arkwright House Arkwright House 

Parsonage Gardens Parsonage Gardens 

Manchester Manchester 

M3 2LF M3 2LF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 18 October 2010 

Signed LA A Date 18 October 2010 

—A [SD = 

RSM Tenon Recovery 
Arkwright House For Official Use 

Parsonage Gardens Insolvency Section Post Room 

Manchester 

M3 2LF 

Ref 5019538/CBB/CR/IMCNG < 
on 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow y 

fry *ANOBVOLO* 
Em A4t 27/10/2010 431 

COMPANIES HOUSE



o 
. 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

All-Mix Concrete Limited 

on the 18 October 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname bey lomir JacKsar 
J 

Signed adie , 
\J rw 

Dated IQ - iO ~(0O., 



All-Mix Concrete Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 October 2010 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Motor Vehicle 76,143 00 35,000 00 

Lombard North Central Pic (49,300 00) 

Deficiency c/d (14,300 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 122,325 00 61,744 00 
Cash at Bank\in hand 4,718 00 4,718 00 

Directors Loan Account 2,650 00 2,650 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 69,112 00 

19-0 ~0O.7 Signature a wher 

UY 



All-Mix Concrete Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 October 2010 

A1 - Summary of Liabitities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 69,112 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 69,112 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

NIL 
69,112 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 69,112 00 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 69,112 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 69,112 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 14,300 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 22,437 00 

HMRC - PAYE/NIC 24,978 00 
HMRC - VAT 56,254 00 

117,969 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C‘s post 14 September 2003) (48,857 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (48,857 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (48,957 00) 

Signature Q Papa Date V- (O- t© 

- 93jSaAu] 

ayasosued | 